
Companm 
Project site 
Block no 
WO no. 
wo date 

SL. No. 

3 

Remarks: 

Stgn: 

4 

Date: 

GVRC Name of contractor 

Nature of work 

Atrium wooden planks fitting Work done from date 
Work done to date 
Contractor bill no. 

INNOPOLIS 

Unit/floor no 

Cafeteria 

Atrium 

Cafetiria 

N&S Toilets 

Bain Marie Counter 

Details of work 

Approved by project manager 

(SOx50)Ms Box pipe wood beeding work 
Benches fixing 
Miros 

Amlesh Kumar SI. No. site bills reg 

Wood planks fitting wDt site bills reg 
28-10-2024 M-codex bill ID. 

02-11-2024WO issued ? 

Approved by QS team 

Sign: 
Date: 

Qty 

96.00 

180,00 

35.00 

67.00 

Units 

SFT 

RFT 

NO'S 

NOS 

Sign: 

Rate ID 

Date: 

CP144 

668 

Circular 
Rate 

NA 

85 

NA 

Approved by Director/E&D team 

NA 

Contractor Ask 

Rate 

150.00 

85.00 

150,00 

100.00 

Amount 

14,400 

15,300 
5,250 

6,700 

41650 

Recommed 
Rates 

100 

85 

100 

100 

Amount 

9600 

15300 

3500 

6700 

6,100 

GST bill required? 



ESTIMATE SHEET 
|Company Name: 
Project: 
Work Description: 

Prepared By 

Date: 
S No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Item Head 

Cafeteria 

Atrium 

Cafetiria 

North &south blocks 

Crescentia Labs Pv Ltd 
Gv-01 
Carpenter work 

Md.Salman 

23-11-2024 
Item Description 

Bain Marie Counter 

(50x50)Ms Box pipe wood beeding work 

Benches fixing 

Mirrars fixing work 

Quantity 
96.00 

180.00 

35.00 

67.00 

Units 

Sf 

Rft 

Nos 

Nos 

Circuler Rate 
NA 

85.00 

Approved by Subba Reddy 

NA 

Recomand Rate 

100,00 

100.00 

100,00 

Total Amount 

9.600 

15,300 

3,500 

6.700 



MEASUREMENT SHEET 
Company Name: 
Project: 

Work Description: 
Contractor: 

Prepared By: 

S No. Item Head 

Cafeteria 

2 Atrium 

Cafetiria 

Crescentia Labs P LTd 
GVI 

Carpenter work 
Amlesh kumar 
Md.Salman 

Item Description 
Bain Marie Counter 

(50x50)Ms Box pipe wood beeding work 

Benches fixing 

4 North &south blocks Mirros fxing work at toilets 

A 

Length 
8.00 

10.00 

1.00 

1.00 

Approved by: 
Sign: 

Work start date: 

Work end date: 

Date 

B 

Width 

4.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

Height 
1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

SV Subba Reddy 

05-11-2024 

23-11-2024 

23-11-2024 

D 

Nos 

3.00 

18.00 

35.00 

67.00 

E-AxBxCxD F 

Ouantity 
96 

180 

35 

67 

Unts 

SA 

Rft 

Nos 

Nos 

GSum of E 

Item Head 
Total 

96 

180 

35 

67 
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